
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05461638 

Name of Company 

North Country Investments Limited 

1/We 

Steven Philip Ross lan William Kings 

Tenon House Tenon House 

Ferryboat Lane Ferryboat Lane 

Sunderland Sunderland 

Tyne and Wear Tyne and Wear 

SR5 3JN SR5 3JN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 26 November 2010 

TA 
RSM Tenon Recovery wae ee 
Tenon House 

Ferryboat Lane Inse 
Sunderland 

Tyne and Wear 

SR5 3JN 
“ASWQYPNB* 

A35 68 

Signed Date 26 November 2010 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

04/12/2010 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
Ref 5512046/SPR/IWK/KA/LB 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

North Country Investments Limited 

on the 26 November 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true 

Fullname Sonn ACKRO ca (la ncaste_ 

Signed Webel Sy oneal 2 

Dated QE 10 



North Country Investments Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 November 2010 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Freehold Land & Property 132,818 00 125,000 00 

Royal Bank Of Scotland (51,850 00) 
73,150 00 73,150 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Office Furniture & Equipment 1,410 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 73,150 00 

signature) dren KO ones, Date Zo] ute 



North Country Investments Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 26 November 2010 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise | 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 73,150 00 | 

Liabilities | 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL | 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 73,150 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 
NIL 

73,150 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 73,150 00 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 73,150 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 73,150 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade Creditors 2,709 00 

North Country Primestock Limitd - In CVL 93,467 00 
96,176 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (23,026 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (23,026 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 | 

100 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (23,027 00) 

signature thw GY, omeanly, Date LG | a lo 


